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ECSE8989C6
Residential > Wiring devices > Easy > Easy devices > Modular
connector

Technical Symbols/Marks/Approvals

Etim
GROUP EG000037 - Installation material for data and telecommunication networks
CLASS EC001121 - Modular connector
Colour White Transparent No Model Bus (jack)

Connection type Crimp Type of connector RJ45 8(8) Category 6

Special tool necessary No Suitable for round cable Yes Suitable for flat cable No

Suitable for litz wire conductor No Suitable for solid conductors No AWG-range [23, 26]

Barcode

barcode

8050507870462

Unit
1 NR

0.025 [kg]

8054382041832

Pack
6 NR

0.19x0.1x0.05 [m]

0.15 [kg]

8056351668934

Cardboard
120 NR

0.215x0.4x0.31 [m]

3 [kg]


